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2:15-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-3:50

3:50-3:55

2:55-4:00
4:00

Item #

College Instruction Committee Agenda

Contra Costa College
2600 Mission Bell Drive, San Pablo, California 94806

Monday, Aug 27 2018
2:15 pm - 4:00 pm
Location: CTC-131

THE COMMUNITY IS WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND

Description
CALL TO ORDER with Introduction of Guests

CIC Chair: Mark Wong

Division Rep SES: Robert Webster

Division Reps LA: Paul Debolt, Irena Stefanova
Division Rep LAVA: Laura Salas

Division Rep NSAS: Katie Krolikowski

SLO Coordinator:

Senior Dean of Instruction (Ex-officio): Tish Young
Curriculum Specialist: Karen Ruskowski

CONSENT AGENDA ACTION ITEMS
August 27, 2018 Agenda
May 14, 2018 Minutes

NON-CONSENT AGENDA ACTION ITEMS

DISCUSSION ITEMS

2018/19 CIC schedule and Timelines:
e Adding two extra CIC meetings for 5-week months (October 29, April 29)
e Clarification on types of course/program changes that are allowable for Spring
Semester.

CIC Training

Adding Spring 2019 flex week CIC meeting or ‘Curriculum Workshop’

PRESENTATIONS FROM THE PUBLIC
ADJOURNMENT — next meeting will be September 10 in CTC-131

NON-CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS MUST HAVE REPRESENTATION OR NO ACTION WILL BE TAKEN



