## College Instruction Committee Agenda

## Contra Costa College

2600 Mission Bell Drive, San Pablo, California 94806

Monday, Aug 27 2018 2:15 pm – 4:00 pm Location: CTC-131

## THE COMMUNITY IS WELCOME AND ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND

Time	Item #	Description
2:15-2:20	А	CALL TO ORDER with Introduction of Guests
	1	CIC Chair: Mark Wong Division Rep SES: Robert Webster Division Reps LA: Paul Debolt, Irena Stefanova Division Rep LAVA: Laura Salas Division Rep NSAS: Katie Krolikowski SLO Coordinator: Senior Dean of Instruction (Ex-officio): Tish Young Curriculum Specialist: Karen Ruskowski
2:20-2:30	В	CONSENT AGENDA ACTION ITEMS
	1	August 27, 2018 Agenda
	2	May 14, 2018 Minutes
2:30-3:50	С	NON-CONSENT AGENDA ACTION ITEMS
3:50-3:55	D	DISCUSSION ITEMS
		<ul> <li>2018/19 CIC schedule and Timelines:</li> <li>Adding two extra CIC meetings for 5-week months (October 29, April 29)</li> <li>Clarification on types of course/program changes that are allowable for Spring Semester.</li> </ul>
		CIC Training
		Adding Spring 2019 flex week CIC meeting or 'Curriculum Workshop'
2:55-4:00	Е	PRESENTATIONS FROM THE PUBLIC
4:00	F	ADJOURNMENT – next meeting will be September 10 in CTC-131

NON-CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS MUST HAVE REPRESENTATION OR NO ACTION WILL BE TAKEN